Datasheet A431
Manual steel strapping tool
Manual pusher type combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths

New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet A431
Manual steel strapping tool
Chart of types model A431
Item No. Model
Uniflex and Ultraflex
max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Width  Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch
13.3050 A431/10/0.38-0.63/UNI 10 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3070 A431/13/0.38-0.63/UNI 13 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3090 A431/16/0.38-0.63/UNI 16 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3110 A431/19/0.38-0.63/UNI 19 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3051 A431/10/0.38-0.63/ULT 10 3/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3071 A431/13/0.38-0.63/ULT 13 1/2“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3091 A431/16/0.38-0.63/ULT 16 5/8“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
13.3111 A431/19/0.38-0.63/ULT 19 3/4“ 0.38-0.63 .015-.025
Uniflex (UNI) = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex (ULT) = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm